Place your wen. nere Ze-Tec Cup 2017
14.10.2017 - Slovenské Rudno

Ze-Tec Cup 2017-1. MX+Quadkros 4x4
3. MX50+Quad Deti Areal Ze-Tec 1,900 km ._._.
1.Finale MX50 14.10.2017 12:55 . ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(17) Matds BIELY

1 1:56.504 +0.108 13:03:28.308
2 1:56.396 13:05:24.704
3 1:57.020 +0.624 13:07:21.724
4 1:59.479 +3.083 13:09:21.203
5 2:00.745 +4.349 13:11:21.948
6 1:58.053 +1.657 13:13:20.001
7 1:57.193 +0.797 13:15:17.194

(20) Maxim ZIMMERMAN

1 2:01.927 +6.666 13:03:42.836
2 2:02.258 +6.997 13:05:45.094
3 2:03.185 +7.924 13:07:48.279
4 2:03.344 +8.083 13:09:51.623
5 2:02.770 +7.509 13:11:54.393
6 1:56.677 +1.416 13:13:51.070
7 1:55.261 13:15:46.331

(9) Mattis DEVIATKA

1 2:02.799 +1.401 13:03:41.906
2 2:02.259 +0.861 13:05:44.165
3 2:03.299 +1.901 13:07:47.464
4 2:03.356 +1.958 13:09:50.820
5 2:02.830 +1.432 13:11:53.650
6 2:01.398 13:13:55.048
7 2:07.186 +5.788 13:16:02.234
(33) Jozef SUCHOMEL
1 2:19.837 +0.920 13:04:12.844
2 2:18.917 13:06:31.761
3 2:21.364 +2.447 13:08:53.125
4 2:28.934 +10.017 13:11:22.059
5 2:32.469 +13.552 13:13:54.528
6 2:31.208 +12.291 13:16:25.736

(12) Anicka KLIMCIKOVA

1 2:24.809 13:04:22.267
2 2:30.417 +5.608 13:06:52.684
3 2:28.193 +3.384 13:09:20.877
4 2:29.329 +4.520 13:11:50.206
5 2:28.262 +3.453 13:14:18.468
6 2:30.054 +5.245 13:16:48.522

(16) Ninka KLIMCIKOVA

T 3:01.720 13:05:34.5%
2 3:11.575 +9.855 13:08:46.171
3 3:07.006 +5286 13:11:53.177
4 3:05.813 +4.093 13:14:58.990
5 3:10.469 +8.749 13:18:09.459
Casomiera: Videocom Stancel s.r.0.- Jaroslav Stancel FIM 10307 , o o Orbits
Riaditel pretekov:ZELIENKA Marian 0910904226 Vysledky podliehaju schvaleniu JURY

JURY: R.GRUSMANN,A.GRUSMANN, ZELIENKA www.mylaps.com

Cislo pretekov: 05-1410/2017 fo\ SPO RT TI M I N G to: Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming +421 911 906 066
A4
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